
IROCC Raceway

Round

34
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Mah, Wayne 24/5:03.406 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

XRay-RCAmerica TC Mod (A2 Main)

Mah, Wayne 1 1 24 5:04.443 12.344 12.428 12.473 112.502

Harbke, Korey 2 2 24 5:06.233 1.790 12.433 12.520 12.563 212.600

Pittman, Luke 3 3 23 5:02.597 12.516 12.549 12.598 312.663

Berry, Ryan 6 4 23 5:03.251 0.654 12.481 12.571 12.667 612.756

Mason, Stuart 8 5 23 5:09.002 6.405 12.904 12.935 12.999 813.048

Scales, Korgae 7 6 22 5:03.033 12.668 12.818 12.918 713.018

Tsang, John 5 7 22 5:03.705 0.672 12.788 12.873 12.999 513.145

Mardon, Jason 9 8 22 5:05.864 2.831 12.739 12.890 13.038 913.269

Melnyk, Jason 10 9 22 5:07.468 4.435 12.881 12.929 13.024 1013.180

Bell, Blake 4 10 11 2:25.339 12.587 12.655 13.015 4 

Mah Harbke Pittman Bell Tsang Berry Scales Mason Mardon Melnyk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/14.233 2/14.604 3/14.822 4/15.144 5/16.364 7/17.532 9/18.603 6/17.272 8/18.270 10/21.0571.

1/12.561 2/12.803 3/12.968 4/12.817 5/12.864 7/13.512 8/14.453 6/13.148 9/15.515 10/13.4742.

1/12.672 2/12.708 7/19.006 3/15.186 4/14.286 6/13.150 8/14.483 5/13.372 9/13.927 10/13.7213.

1/12.549 2/12.603 7/12.786 3/12.665 4/13.860 5/14.393 8/13.725 6/15.372 9/13.966 10/13.6674.

1/12.399 2/12.698 6/12.854 3/12.606 4/13.327 5/12.663 8/12.984 7/13.754 9/13.108 10/13.2915.

1/12.576 2/12.743 5/12.590 [3/12.587] 6/14.979 4/12.792 8/13.028 7/13.134 9/12.813 10/13.3546.

1/12.486 2/12.661 5/12.747 3/12.768 6/13.253 4/12.914 8/13.126 7/13.154 9/13.454 10/13.2657.

1/13.270 [2/12.433] 5/13.285 3/12.797 6/13.190 4/12.865 8/12.942 7/13.251 9/13.302 10/12.9368.

1/13.663 2/13.384 5/12.687 3/12.650 6/13.275 4/13.189 8/12.927 7/13.097 9/12.879 10/13.9819.

1/12.584 2/12.863 5/12.700 3/12.809 6/12.945 4/12.681 8/13.073 7/13.094 9/13.895 10/14.29510.

1/12.552 2/12.555 5/12.565 3/13.310 6/12.798 4/13.014 8/13.204 7/12.920 9/14.064 10/15.86711.

1/12.422 2/12.554 4/12.855 5/13.223 3/12.951 7/12.822 6/13.076 [8/12.739] 9/12.94312.

[1/12.344] 2/12.642 4/12.799 5/13.088 3/12.876 7/13.251 6/13.170 8/12.971 9/13.19113.

1/12.554 2/12.722 4/13.805 5/12.972 3/13.748 7/13.305 6/12.968 8/13.900 9/13.01314.

1/12.673 2/12.690 4/12.984 5/12.971 3/12.923 7/13.063 6/13.029 8/13.048 9/17.05815.

1/12.528 2/12.535 4/12.530 [5/12.788] [3/12.481] 7/13.589 6/13.401 8/13.129 9/13.04016.

1/12.554 2/12.703 4/12.590 5/13.473 3/12.539 8/17.322 6/12.959 7/13.049 9/12.96417.

1/12.587 2/12.523 [3/12.516] 5/13.905 4/13.316 7/12.938 6/13.539 8/15.136 [9/12.881]18.

1/12.647 2/12.674 3/12.667 6/14.006 4/12.634 7/13.206 [5/12.904] 8/13.480 9/13.67219.

1/12.490 2/12.624 3/12.777 6/15.532 4/12.600 7/12.734 5/13.021 8/14.059 9/13.79120.

1/12.496 2/12.670 3/12.556 6/13.153 4/12.601 [7/12.668] 5/13.320 8/15.819 9/12.92321.

1/12.489 2/12.559 3/12.580 7/17.453 4/13.064 6/15.587 5/12.923 8/13.341 9/13.08422.

1/12.531 2/12.676 3/12.928 4/12.813 5/13.12423.

1/12.583 2/12.60624.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

XRay-RCAmerica TC Mod (A2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:04.657Mah, Wayne 1 5:04.443 1 1 2124 24 48/609.1001.

5:00.126Harbke, Korey 3 5:06.233 3 2 5223 24 47/606.3592.

5:03.185Pittman, Luke 4 5:02.597 4 3 7323 23 46/605.7823.

5:06.029Berry, Ryan 6 5:03.251 6 4 10423 23 46/609.2804.

5:04.013Tsang, John 5 5:03.705 5 7 12723 22 45/607.7185.

5:12.064Bell, Blake 2 2:25.339 2 10 121024 11 35/457.4036.

5:07.539Scales, Korgae 7 5:03.033 7 6 13623 22 45/610.5727.

3:38.332Mason, Stuart 10 5:09.002 10 5 15516 23 39/527.3348.

5:11.238Melnyk, Jason 8 5:07.468 8 9 17922 22 44/618.7069.

5:02.647Mardon, Jason 9 5:05.864 9 8 17821 22 43/608.51110.


